
Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 JOSÉ ADAMUZ GONZÁLEZ 1:16:28 Independiente

Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 IRENE ZAMORANO SERRANO 1:43:25 Independiente

Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ PEDRAJAS 1:08:28 Umax Trail
2 ISMAEL MUÑOZ SANCHAEZ 1:44:01 Independiente
3 FRANCISCO MANUEL POVEDANO MONTES 1:46:06 Club de Montaña Torre Serbal

Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 PATRICIA PINEDA CORNEJO 2:15:17 Umax Trail
2 VIRGINIA AGUILERA MORALES 2:31:53 Umax Trail
3 PAQUI CABALLERO LUCENA 2:46:07 Cabra Running
4 MARIA YOLANDA LOPEZ GALVEZ 3:07:01 Kabras Lokas Trail
5 MARTA  VERGILLOS MORENO 3:14:25 Umax Trail
6 PAQUI SALAS PRIETO 3:29:28 Kabras Lokas Trail
7 PAQUI SERRANO ROPERO 3:38:37 A Toda Pastilla
8 TOÑI CUBERO ASCANIO 3:38:38 Cabra Running
9 MARIA TERESA ALVAREZ ROMERO 4:16:20 Vías Verdes Y Amigos Del Camino

Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 ANDRES MORENO MORENO 1:47:17 Atletismo Cordobés
2 RAFAEL BERMUDEZ NIETO 1:51:14 Umax Trail
3 EDUARDO ESPINOSA BUSTOS 1:59:04 Atletismo Cordobés
4 ANGEL MERINO MUÑOZ 2:02:16 Atletismo Cordobés
5 ABEL SERRANO MUÑOZ 2:02:31 Umax Trail
6 JOSE ANTONIO CUEVAS VALENZUELA 2:03:16 Atletismo Cordobés
7 RAFAEL REYES MEDINA 2:03:33 Umax Trail
8 JUANMI BERZOSA HERVÁS 2:04:31 Atletismo Cordobés
9 JESUS RUIZ 2:05:07 Umax Trail

10 RAMÓN CASTRO VILLATORO 2:05:29 Cima 2000
11 RAUL ROLDAN PORRAS 2:07:01 Hacho Trail
12 JAVIER GAVILAN ORDOÑEZ 2:07:18 Pulso Trail
13 CAYETANO RICO TORO 2:07:47 Umax Trail
14 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO BEJAR 2:08:34 Pulso Trail
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15 JOSE DAVID AGUILERA MUÑOZ 2:09:53 Umax Trail
16 PABLO BONILLA RODRIGUEZ 2:11:16 Corduba Trail
17 JESÚS PULIDO BAENA 2:13:13 Subbetica Outdoor 
18 LUIS MANUEL ANDRES MENA 2:15:36 Pulso Trail
19 RAFA BERGILLOS JIMENEZ 2:18:34 Umax Trail
20 MANUEL SANCHEZ RONDA 2:20:31 Hacho Trail
21 RAFAEL GARCIA PELAEZ 2:23:26 A 8000 metros Pya-Pvo. 
22 RAFAEL MENDOZA JIMENEZ 2:29:42 Cima 2000
23 JUAN JOSÉ CARVAJAL PEREZ 2:31:45 Cabra Running
24 RAFAEL SANCHEZ VALDIVIA 2:35:20 Umax Trail
25 ANTONIO MENDOZA SANCHEZ 2:36:03 Independiente
26 JUAN RAFAEL LUQUE CARRILLO 2:37:55 Umax Trail
27 GERO GÓMEZ ECHEBARRÍA 2:41:38 Kabras Lokas Trail
28 FERNANDO AGUILERA SERRANO 2:42:36 Umax Trail
29 PAULINO PULIDO GUTIERREZ 2:43:01 Umax Trail
30 JOSE VALENZUELA MOLINA 2:44:01 Pulso Trail
31 LUIS FIGUEROA JIMENEZ 2:45:20 Kabras Lokas Trail
32 JOSE RODRIGUEZ ROMERO 2:45:25 Independiente
33 ASIER LÓPEZ MUÑOZ 2:49:07 Independiente
34 GABRIEL RAMIREZ VILLA 2:49:07 Umax Trail
35 ANTONIO JESUS CANO BORREGO 2:56:16 Kabras Lokas Trail
36 JUAN MANUEL PEDROSA DE LA CRUZ 3:07:01 Kabras Lokas Trail
37 RAFAEL SÁNCHEZ PULIDO 3:08:10 Umax Trail
38 MIGUEL CASTILLA PEDRERA 3:10:57 Kabras Lokas Trail
39 JOSE LUIS CAMPAÑA TORRES 3:11:10 Cima 2000
40 JUAN GARCIA COMINO 3:14:28 Umax Trail
41 MANUEL DE JESUS GOMEZ IZQUIERDO 3:21:12 Pulso Trail
42 MANOLO OSUNA AGUILERA 3:25:11 Umax Trail
43 RAUL COSANO 3:30:15 Independiente
44 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ OTERO 3:31:05 Umax Trail
45 MANUEL GOMEZ MARTINEZ 3:31:52 Umax Trail
46 JAIME AREÑAS BARRON 3:31:52 Umax Trail
47 OSCAR RAFAEL CARVAJAL MORALES 3:33:46 Cabra Running
48 MIGUEL ANGEL MORAÑO FERNANDEZ 3:41:51 A Toda Pastilla
49 GUILLERMO PEDREIRA 4:00:44 Umax Trail
50 FRAN MORALES MUÑOZ 4:00:45 Umax Trail
51 MANUEL SERRANO ROPERO 4:16:23 A Toda Pastilla

Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 EDUARDO ESPINOSA BUSTOS 1:59:04 Atletismo Cordobés
2 CAYETANO RICO TORO 2:07:47 Umax Trail
3 RAUL COSANO 3:30:15 Independiente

Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 PATRICIA PINEDA CORNEJO 2:15:17 Umax Trail
2 VIRGINIA AGUILERA MORALES 2:31:53 Umax Trail
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Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 RAFAEL BERMUDEZ NIETO 1:51:14 Umax Trail
2 ANGEL MERINO MUÑOZ 2:02:16 Atletismo Cordobés
3 ABEL SERRANO MUÑOZ 2:02:31 Umax Trail
4 RAFAEL REYES MEDINA 2:03:33 Umax Trail
5 JESUS RUIZ 2:05:07 Umax Trail
6 RAUL ROLDAN PORRAS 2:07:01 Hacho Trail
7 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO BEJAR 2:08:34 Pulso Trail
8 JOSE DAVID AGUILERA MUÑOZ 2:09:53 Umax Trail
9 JESÚS PULIDO BAENA 2:13:13 Subbetica Outdoor 

10 MANUEL SANCHEZ RONDA 2:20:31 Hacho Trail
11 RAFAEL GARCIA PELAEZ 2:23:26 A 8000 metros Pya-Pvo. 
12 ANTONIO MENDOZA SANCHEZ 2:36:03 Independiente
13 PAULINO PULIDO GUTIERREZ 2:43:01 Umax Trail
14 JOSE RODRIGUEZ ROMERO 2:45:25 Independiente
15 GABRIEL RAMIREZ VILLA 2:49:07 Umax Trail
16 MANUEL DE JESUS GOMEZ IZQUIERDO 3:21:12 Pulso Trail
17 MANOLO OSUNA AGUILERA 3:25:11 Umax Trail
18 OSCAR RAFAEL CARVAJAL MORALES 3:33:46 Cabra Running

Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 MARIA YOLANDA LOPEZ GALVEZ 3:07:01 Kabras Lokas Trail
2 MARTA  VERGILLOS MORENO 3:14:25 Umax Trail
3 PAQUI SALAS PRIETO 3:29:28 Kabras Lokas Trail
4 PAQUI SERRANO ROPERO 3:38:37 A Toda Pastilla
5 TOÑI CUBERO ASCANIO 3:38:38 Cabra Running

Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 ANDRES MORENO MORENO 1:47:17 Atletismo Cordobés
2 JOSE ANTONIO CUEVAS VALENZUELA 2:03:16 Atletismo Cordobés
3 JUANMI BERZOSA HERVÁS 2:04:31 Atletismo Cordobés
4 JAVIER GAVILAN ORDOÑEZ 2:07:18 Pulso Trail Running
5 PABLO BONILLA RODRIGUEZ 2:11:16 Corduba Trail
6 LUIS MANUEL ANDRES MENA 2:15:36 Pulso Trail
7 RAFA BERGILLOS JIMENEZ 2:18:34 Umax Trail
8 RAFAEL MENDOZA JIMENEZ 2:29:42 Cima 2000
9 ASIER LÓPEZ MUÑOZ 2:49:07 Independiente

10 ANTONIO JESUS CANO BORREGO 2:56:16 kabras lokas trail
11 RAFAEL SÁNCHEZ PULIDO 3:08:10 Umax Trail
12 MIGUEL CASTILLA PEDRERA 3:10:57 Kabras Lokas Trail
13 JOSE LUIS CAMPAÑA TORRES 3:11:10 Cima 2000
14 JUAN GARCIA COMINO 3:14:28 Umax Trail
15 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ OTERO 3:31:05 Umax Trail
16 GUILLERMO PEDREIRA 4:00:44 Umax Trail
17 MANUEL SERRANO ROPERO 4:16:23 A Toda Pastilla
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Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 PAQUI CABALLERO LUCENA 2:46:07 Cabra Running
2 MARIA TERESA ALVAREZ ROMERO 4:16:20 Vías Verdes Y Amigos Del Camino

Puesto Nombre Apellidos Tiempo Club
1 RAMÓN CASTRO VILLATORO 2:05:29 Cima 2000
2 JUAN JOSÉ CARVAJAL PEREZ 2:31:45 Cabra Running
3 RAFAEL SANCHEZ VALDIVIA 2:35:20 Umax Trail
4 JUAN RAFAEL LUQUE CARRILLO 2:37:55 Umax Trail
5 GERO GÓMEZ ECHEBARRÍA 2:41:38 Kabras Lokas Trail
6 FERNANDO AGUILERA SERRANO 2:42:36 Umax Trail
7 JOSE VALENZUELA MOLINA 2:44:01 Pulso Trail
8 LUIS FIGUEROA JIMENEZ 2:45:20 Kabras Lokas Trail
9 JUAN MANUEL PEDROSA DE LA CRUZ 3:07:01 Kabras Lokas Trail

10 MANUEL GOMEZ MARTINEZ 3:31:52 Umax Trail
11 JAIME AREÑAS BARRON 3:31:52 Umax Trail
12 MIGUEL ANGEL MORAÑO FERNANDEZ 3:41:51 A Toda Pastilla
13 FRAN MORALES MUÑOZ 4:00:45 Umax Trail

Puesto Puntos
1 322
2 292
3 194
4 148

CLUB DEPORTIVO  PULSO TRAIL RUNNING
CLUB DEPORTIVO CABRA RUNNING

Club
POR CLUB

CLUB DEPORTIVO UMAX TRAIL

MASTER FEMENINA

MASTER MASCULNO

CLUB ATLETISMO CORDOBES
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